## 5th Sub. S.B. 154 PUBLIC EDUCATION AMENDMENTS

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 9

MARCH 4, 2003 10:38 AM

Representative **David N. Cox** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 10, Line 292: After "mathematics;" insert "and"

2. Page 10, Line 293: After "<u>information</u>" delete "<u>; and</u>" and insert a period

3. Page 10, Line 294: Delete line 294

4. Page 27, Lines 811-812: Delete ", through teamwork and cooperation,"

5. Page 27, Lines 816: After "<u>living</u>" insert a period and delete "<u>including those</u>"

6. Page 27, Lines 817-818: Delete lines 817 and 818

7. Page 28, Lines 859-860: Delete ", including double sessions and year-round schedules" and

insert "and cost-effective building construction programs"